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PACK
QTY

$
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PART
NUMBER

$
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NUMBER

50 110 SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT SDS MULTI-FIT
4.00 50 110 1 2544-4.00X110
5.00 50 110 1 2544-5.00X110 2540-5.00X110
5.50 50 110 1 2544-5.50X110 2540-5.50X110
6.00 50 110 1 2544-6.00X110 2540-6.00X110
6.50 50 110 1 2544-6.50X110 2540-6.50X110
7.00 50 110 1 2544-7.00X110
8.00 50 110 1 2544-8.00X110 2540-8.00X110

10.00 50 110 1 2544-10.00X110 2540-10.00X110

100 160 SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT SDS MULTI-FIT
5.00 100 160 1 2544-5.00X160 2540-5.00X160
5.50 100 160 1 2544-5.50X160 2540-5.50X160
6.00 100 160 1 2544-6.00X160 2540-6.00X160
6.50 100 160 1 2544-6.50X160 2540-6.50X160
7.00 100 160 1 2544-7.00X160 2540-7.00X160
8.00 100 160 1 2544-8.00X160 2540-8.00X160

10.00 100 160 1 2544-10.00X160 2540-10.00X160
12.00 100 160 1 2544-12.00X160 2540-12.00X160
13.00 100 160 1 2544-13.00X160 2540-13.00X160
15.00 100 160 1 2544-15.00X160 2540-15.00X160
16.00 100 160 1 2544-16.00X160 2540-16.00X160

150 210 SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT SDS MULTI-FIT
5.00 150 210 1 2544-5.00X210 2540-5.00X210
5.50 150 210 1 2544-5.50X210
6.00 150 210 1 2544-6.00X210 2540-6.00X210
6.50 150 210 1 2544-6.50X210 2540-6.50X210
8.00 150 210 1 2544-8.00X210 2540-8.00X210

10.00 150 210 1 2544-10.00X210 2540-10.00X210
11.00 150 210 1 2544-11.00X210
12.00 150 210 1 2544-12.00X210 2540-12.00X210
16.00 150 210 1 2544-16.00X210 2540-16.00X210
18.00 150 210 1 2544-18.00X210 2540-18.00X210
20.00 150 210 1 2544-20.00X210 2540-20.00X210

200 260 SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT SDS MULTI-FIT
8.00 200 260 1 2544-8.00X260 2540-8.00X260
10.00 200 260 1 2544-10.00X260 2540-10.00X260
12.00 200 260 1 2544-12.00X260 2540-12.00X260
13.00 200 260 1 2544-13.00X260
14.00 200 260 1 2544-14.00X260 2540-14.00X260
15.00 200 260 1 2544-15.00X260
22.00 200 260 1 2544-22.00X260 2540-22.00X260
24.00 200 260 1 2544-24.00X260 2540-24.00X260
25.00 200 260 1 2544-25.00X260 2540-25.00X260

GROUP SDSP SDSM
SURFACE FINISH SHOT PEENED SHOT PEENED

MATERIAL CHROME, NICKEL, MOLYBDENUM STEEL ALLOY CHROME, NICKEL, MOLYBDENUM STEEL ALLOY

POINT TYPE VACUUM BRAZED CARBIDE VACUUM BRAZED CARBIDE

SHANK TYPE SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT
PACKAGING HANG TAB HANG TAB

SDS PlusSDS PlusSDS Plus

SDS Plus®
Suits all Rotary 
Hammers fi tted with 
an SDS Plus® chuck
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SDS PLUS

The following are registered trademarks R3® – Illinois Tool Works   Ramset® – Illinois Tool Works   SDS Plus® – Robert Bosch Power Tool Corp.   SDS Max® – Robert Bosch Power Tool Corp.

SDS Multi-fi t
Suits all Rotary 
Hammers fi tted with 
an SDS Plus® or 
Ramset R3® chuck

SDSSDSSDS
Multi-fitMulti-fitMulti-fit
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GROUP SDSP SDSM
SURFACE FINISH SHOT PEENED SHOT PEENED

MATERIAL CHROME, NICKEL, MOLYBDENUM STEEL ALLOY CHROME, NICKEL, MOLYBDENUM STEEL ALLOY

POINT TYPE VACUUM BRAZED CARBIDE VACUUM BRAZED CARBIDE

SHANK TYPE SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT
PACKAGING HANG TAB HANG TAB

DIA
MM

FL
MM

OAL
MM

PACK
QTY

$
EACH

PART
NUMBER

$
EACH

PART
NUMBER

400 450 SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT SDS MULTI-FIT
6.50 400 450 1 2544-6.50X450 2540-6.50X450
8.00 400 450 1 2544-8.00X450

10.00 400 450 1 2544-10.00X450 2540-10.00X450
12.00 400 450 1 2544-12.00X450 2540-12.00X450
14.00 400 450 1 2544-14.00X450 2540-14.00X450
16.00 400 450 1 2544-16.00X450 2540-16.00X450
18.00 400 450 1 2544-18.00X450 2540-18.00X450
20.00 400 450 1 2544-20.00X450 2540-20.00X450
22.00 400 450 1 2544-22.00X450 2540-22.00X450
24.00 400 450 1 2544-24.00X450 2540-24.00X450
25.00 400 450 1 2544-25.00X450 2540-25.00X450
26.00 400 450 1 2544-26.00X450

550 600 SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT SDS MULTI-FIT
8.00 550 600 1 2544-8.00X600

10.00 550 600 1 2544-10.00X600
12.00 550 600 1 2544-12.00X600
14.00 550 600 1 2544-14.00X600
16.00 550 600 1 2544-16.00X600
18.00 550 600 1 2544-18.00X600
20.00 550 600 1 2544-20.00X600
22.00 550 600 1 2544-22.00X600
25.00 550 600 1 2544-25.00X600

950 1000 SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT SDS MULTI-FIT
10.00 950 1000 1 2544-10.00X1000
12.00 950 1000 1 2544-12.00X1000
14.00 950 1000 1 2544-14.00X1000
16.00 950 1000 1 2544-16.00X1000
18.00 950 1000 1 2544-18.00X1000
20.00 950 1000 1 2544-20.00X1000
22.00 950 1000 1 2544-22.00X1000
25.00 950 1000 1 2544-25.00X1000

SDS PlusSDS PlusSDS Plus

SDS Plus®
Suits all Rotary 
Hammers fi tted with 
an SDS Plus® chuck
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DIA
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MM

PACK
QTY

$
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NUMBER

$
EACH

PART
NUMBER

SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT SDS MULTI-FIT
5.00 100 160 10 2544-5.00X160TP 2540-5.00X160TP
5.50 100 160 10 2544-5.50X160TP 2540-5.50X160TP
6.00 100 160 10 2544-6.00X160TP 2540-6.00X160TP
6.50 100 160 10 2544-6.50X160TP 2540-6.50X160TP
8.00 100 160 10 2544-8.00X160TP 2540-8.00X160TP

10.00 100 160 10 2544-10.00X160TP 2540-10.00X160TP
12.00 100 160 10 2544-12.00X160TP 2540-12.00X160TP

SET TYPE $
SET

PART
NUMBER

$
SET

PART
NUMBER

5 PIECE SETS    FL 100MM   OAL 160MM SDS PLUS SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT SDS MULTI-FIT
5.0, 5.5, 6.5, 8.0, 10.0MM 2544-S1 2540-S1

GROUP SDSP SDSM
SURFACE FINISH SHOT PEENED SHOT PEENED

MATERIAL CHROME, NICKEL, MOLYBDENUM STEEL ALLOY CHROME, NICKEL, MOLYBDENUM STEEL ALLOY

POINT TYPE VACUUM BRAZED CARBIDE VACUUM BRAZED CARBIDE

SHANK TYPE SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT
PACKAGING HANG PACK HANG PACK

SDS PlusSDS PlusSDS Plus

SDS Plus®
Suits all Rotary 
Hammers fi tted with 
an SDS Plus® chuck
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SDS Multi-fi t
Suits all Rotary 
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Ramset R3® chuck
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MERCHANDISER TYPE $
MERCHANDISER

PART
NUMBER

$
MERCHANDISER

PART
NUMBER

SDS PLUS 2544-D2
SDS MULTI-FIT 2540-D1

MERCHANDISER CONTENTS QTY
EACH

PART
NUMBER

QTY
EACH

PART
NUMBER

3 2544-4.00X110 3 2540-5.00X110

3 2544-5.00X110 3 2540-5.50X110

3 2544-5.50X110 3 2540-6.00X110

3 2544-6.00X110 3 2540-6.50X110

3 2544-6.50X110 3 2540-8.00X110

3 2544-8.00X110 3 2540-10.00X110

3 2544-10.00X110 3 2540-5.00X160

3 2544-5.00X160 3 2540-5.50X160

3 2544-5.50X160 3 2540-6.00X160

3 2544-6.00X160 3 2540-6.50X160

3 2544-6.50X160 3 2540-8.00X160

3 2544-8.00X160 3 2540-10.00X160

3 2544-10.00X160 3 2540-12.00X160

3 2544-12.00X160 3 2540-16.00X160

3 2544-16.00X160 2 2540-5.00X210

2 2544-5.00X210 2 2540-6.00X210

2 2544-5.50X210 2 2540-8.00X210

2 2544-6.00X210 2 2540-10.00X210

2 2544-6.50X210 2 2540-12.00X210

2 2544-8.00X210 2 2540-16.00X210

2 2544-10.00X210 2 2540-18.00X210

2 2544-12.00X210 2 2540-20.00X210

2 2544-16.00X210 2 2540-10.00X260

2 2544-18.00X210 2 2540-12.00X260

2 2544-20.00X210 2 2540-22.00X260

2 2544-10.00X260 2 2540-24.00X260

2 2544-12.00X260 2 2540-25.00X260

2 2544-14.00X260

2 2544-22.00X260

2 2544-25.00X260

GROUP SDSP SDSM
SURFACE FINISH SHOT PEENED SHOT PEENED

MATERIAL CHROME, NICKEL, MOLYBDENUM STEEL ALLOY CHROME, NICKEL, MOLYBDENUM STEEL ALLOY

POINT TYPE VACUUM BRAZED CARBIDE VACUUM BRAZED CARBIDE

SHANK TYPE SDS PLUS SDS MULTI-FIT
PACKAGING HANG TAB HANG TAB
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SDS PLUS

SDS PlusSDS PlusSDS Plus

SDS Plus®
Suits all Rotary 
Hammers fi tted with 
an SDS Plus® chuck

SDS Multi-fi t
Suits all Rotary 
Hammers fi tted with 
an SDS Plus® or 
Ramset R3® chuck

SDSSDSSDS
Multi-fitMulti-fitMulti-fit
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